
Please make staff aware you are ordering from 
the Gluten Free Menu

GLUTEN FREE MENU

GF Fireman and Engine Driver Breakfasts are available  
served with GF Sausage & GF Bread

2 Free Range Eggs on GF Toast x 2

Baked Beans on GF Toast x 2

Bacon Sandwich on GF Bread

 
£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

(V) Carrot and Cucumber Sticks, Crisps and Hummus

GF Prawn Sandwich on GF Bread

BLT on GF BreadSn
ac

ks

£3.00

£5.00

£5.00

Local Ham, Free Range Egg and Chips

Local Smoked Peppered Mackerel Salad, Beetroot, 
Horseradish Mayonnaise and Gluten Free Bread

(V) 9” Gluten Free Margherita Pizza 
(with Pepperoni add 50p)

Local Ham Salad with Chutney

Bacon, Egg and Chips

Double Egg and Chips
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Small portion Full portion
£5.00

£5.00
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£8.00

£8.00

 
£7.00

 
£8.00

£8.00

£5.00
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Parties and Private Hire
Let us organise your child’s special themed party or hire the Garden Room 
Restaurant for your private event. Ask a member of staff for more details.

Our meals and cakes may contain other allergens. Ask a member of staff for details.


