

GLUTEN FREE MENU

Please make staff aware you are ordering from the Gluten Free Menu

Early Bird

GF Fireman and Engine Driver Breakfasts are available served with GF Sausage & GF Bread

2 Free Range Eggs on GF Toast x 2	£3.00
Baked Beans on GF Toast x 2	£3.00

Bacon Sandwich on GF Bread	£3.50
----------------------------	-------

7
2
O
\geq
+
7
3

	Small portion	Full portion
Local Ham, Free Range Egg and Chips	£5.00	£8.00
Local Smoked Peppered Mackerel Salad, Beetroot, Horseradish Mayonnaise and Gluten Free Bread	£5.00	£8.00
(V) 9" Gluten Free Margherita Pizza (with Pepperoni add 50p)	_	£7.00
Local Ham Salad with Chutney	_	£8.00
Bacon, Egg and Chips	_	£8.00
Double Egg and Chips	_	£5.00

snacks

(V) Carrot and Cucumber Sticks, Crisps and Hummus	£3.00
GF Prawn Sandwich on GF Bread	£5.00
BLT on GF Bread	£5.00

Our meals and cakes may contain other allergens. Ask a member of staff for details.

Parties and Private Hire

Let us organise your child's special themed party or hire the Garden Room Restaurant for your private event. Ask a member of staff for more details.

